



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 946 of 2026

Saddam

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 4 Others

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Haya Rizvi, Quasim Khan, Shams Uz
Zaman

Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : G.A., Sunil Kumar Dubey

Court No. - 69

HON'BLE JITENDRA KUMAR SINHA, J.

1. As prayed, list this case on **06.04.2026 at 02:00 P.M.**

(Jitendra Kumar Sinha,J.)

April 2, 2026
RKM